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HAZELNUT CRUNCH & CHERRY BAKEWELL

Four Hazelnut Crunch multi award-winning truffles. Melt-in-the-mouth roasted hazelnut delights.
And four Cherry Bakewell truffles. Dive into a wonderful whirl of almond cherry bakewellness.

v ORGANIC v DAIRY, GLUTEN & SOYA FREE v VEGAN

GBA selection of dark chocolate ganache, enrobed in dark chocolate. Ingredients: Chocolate* (Cocoa
Mass*, Cane Sugar®, Cocoa butter®, Vanilla Powder*), Coconut Oil*, HAZELNUTS*, ALMOND
paste*, Dried Cherries*, Cocoa Powder*, ALMOND Extract. *=Organically grown ingredients. NOT
SUITABLE FOR CONSUMERS WITH A PECAN, CASHEW OR PISTACHIO NUT ALLERGY.
Chocolate: minimum cocoa solids 55%. May contain occasional nut shell/ chemy stone piece.

D Eine Auswahl dunkler Schokoladen-GanacheTriiffel, von dunkler Schokolade umbhiilit
Zutaten: Edelbitter-Schokolade* (Kakaomasse*, Rohrzucker*, Kakaobutter*, Vanillepulver*),
Kokosol*, HASELNUSSE*, MANDELPASTE*, Getrocknete _Kirschen*, Kakaopulver®,
MANDELF . *= lontrolliet. biolog. Anbau. ENTHALT BESTANDTEILE VON
PEKANNUSSE, CASHEWNUSSE UND PISTAZIEN. Schokolade: Kakaomasse 55% mindestens.
Kann auch Nussschalenstiicke / Kirschkemstiicke enthalten . BIOLOGISCH « MILCHEIWEIRFREI =
GLUTEN- UND SOJAFREL. info@boojabooja.de

F Une séledion de truffes 4 la ganache chocolat noir, enrobées de chocolat noir. Ingrédients:
Chocolat Noir* (Péte de Cacao*, Sucre de Canne*, Beurre de Cacao*, Poudre de'-.hnille*g Huile de
Coco*, NOISETTES*, PATE D'AMANDES*, Cerises séchées*, Poudre de Cacao*, EXTRAIT
D'AMANDE. *= Biologique. PEUT CONTENIR DES NOIX DE PECAN, DES NOIX DE CAJOU ET
DES PISTACHES. Chocolat: extrait sec de cacao minimum 55%. Peut également contenir parfois
des morceaux de coque de noix/ des noyaux de cerise. BIOLOGIQUE = SANS PRODUIS LAITIERS »
SANS GLUTEN ETSOJA.

NL Een selectie van donkere chocolade ganache, omhuld met donkere chocolade. Ingrediénten:
Donkere Chocolade* (Cacaomassa®, Rietsuiker*, Cacaoboter®, Vanille Poeder*), Kokosolie®,
HAZELNOTEN*, AMANDELPASTA*, Gedroogde kersen*, Cacaopoeder*, AMANDELEXTRACT.
*=Biologisch geteelde ir‘%dr‘ediénten. KAN BEVATTEN VAN PECANNOTEN, CASHEWNOTEN EN
PISTACHENOTEN. Chocolade: minimaal cacaogehalte van 55%. Kan soms ook notendop stukjes /
kersenpit bevatten. ZONDER MELK  BIOLOGISCHE = GLUTEN EN SOJAVRL

We would love to hear your feedback, small or large, good or bad: welcome(@bosjabooja.com
winw.bocjabogja.com. You may also enjoy our organic dairy free ice cream.
The Booja-Booja Campany, Norfolk, NRS 3NP. LIK.
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Average Nutritional Information Per 100/ Nahrwerte im Durchschnitt pro 100g/
Information Nutritionelle moyenne Par 100g/ Voedingswaarde per 100g:

Energy/ Energie 2647kJ/63%al

Fat/ Fett/ Matieres Grasses/ Vet 53g
saturates/ davon gesattigte Fetisduren /

atides gras saturés/ Verzadigd Vet

Carboh grate;’ Kohlenhydrate/ Glucides/ Koolhydraat

31g

sugars/ davon Zucker/ sucres/ suikers

Protein/ Eiweil/ Protéine/ Eiwit

Salt/ Salz/ Sell Zout

K@e? cool and away from heat sources. Enjoy at room temperature.

Kiihl lagern. Conserver au frais. Koel te houden.

Our recipes and factory are free from dairi,r,é]luten and soya. /\

And we test reqularly at an independent laboratory. ' )

Made in the UK wsing ingredients from outside the UK. \\ gaﬂ

Australian Importer:Vegan Perfection,

92 Kathryn Rd, Knoxheld, Vic, 3180, 5500,

sl 13mg/100g. 2

Made in the UK. c
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EU/Non-EU agriculture  Non-UK agriculture

Co. Europe GmbH, Gewerbestr. 21,
79112 Freiburg, DE
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